1 2	2015 RES-321 AWARDING 2016 TELLURIAN UCAN PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONTRACT	
3	DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES – ACS & C)	
4		
5	The purpose of this resolution is as follows:	
6	T 14 (' ' ' '	11. 0040
7	To award the professional service POS contract to Tellurian UCAI	N for 2016:
8 9 10 11	Tellurian UCAN provides a variety of services to persons needing treatment for alcohol and drug abuse and/or mental illness.	
12 13 14 15	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the professional service contracts listed below be awarded for the period January 1, 2016 through December 31, 2016 in amounts not to exceed as follows:	
16 17 18	Adult Community Services Division: Tellurian UCAN	Contract Amount \$2,545,678
19 20 21	Children, Youth, and Families Division: Tellurian UCAN	Contract Amount \$1,030,366
22 23	BE IT FINALLY RESOLVED that the payment for the first month service contract identified above be authorized at this time.	n of each professional